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

1008 sq. ft., 3 Bedrooms

MARINER
REALTY
842-6145

282 OBW

132 Ocean Blvd West
Holden Beach

Rlverdde II Lot-$13,(

Wild Dune-5 Bedrooms 825 OBW

If you've got thefever to have a home
at or near the beach, take a look at
our great selection-on the beach or

on the mainland!
CANAL HOMES

6 WILMINGTON STREET-4 BR. 2 baths, living room
and kitchen. C/H/A, dishwasher, W/D. carpet, fully
furnished. Close walk to beach. $142,000.
7 CONCORD 1gliving and dining
area looking o"r*flWrV?ftWflT\WPaVft)cation with easy
access to ocean. $127,500.
16 PENDER STREET-5 BR. 2 full and 2 half baths.
C/H/A. living room, dining room and kitchen, carpet,
furnished, spacious decks, excellent views, positive
rental history. $229,500.
50 ANSON "STREET-4 BR. 3>A baths, lg. great room,
upstairs den/playroom, hardwood floors, fireplace, 2
floating docks, 2880 sq. ft. heated, covered porches, 2
garages, unfurnished. MUST SEE $349,500.

r11
26 ANSON STREET

4-BR, 2-bath unfurnished canal home. Family room
with vaulted ceiling, C/H/A. Shown by appointment
only. $150,000.

MAINLAND HOMES
BRIERWOOD ESTATES-30 Queen s Grant Court-New
home with 4 BR, 3'A baths, large kitchen and family]
room, living room, fireplace, office, double garage,
screened porch, 2 decks. Almost one-acre lot on 13th
fairway. $197,500.
SEASIDE ROAD-4 BR, 2 baths, washer and dryer,
connection carport, storage room, C/H/A, brick
construction. Half-acre lot with view of Intracoastal
Waterway, new carpet and vinyl. $74,500.
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1640 GORE'S LANDING ROAD
Custom-built country ranch, 3 BR. 2'/a baths, fireplace,
outside deck. 20x16 guest house unfurnished
w/attached garage. $150,000.

SLOANE REALTY

Ocean Isle Beach . (910)579-1144
SALES AGENTS

Peggy Stanley, GR1, Broker Betty Mulrhead. Sales Associate |
Night* 579-1153 Night* 754-5216

Barbara Campbell. Sale* Associate Martha Pope, Broker
Night* 754-9474 Night* 754-4538


